
 
 

2024 7v7 850 Kings Schedule 

 

Date Activity Time Location

Saturday, December 9, 2023 Tryout 2:00-4:00pm
5100 Terrebonne Drive, 

Tallahassee

Saturday, December 16, 2023 Practice 11:30 – 1:00 pm
5100 Terrebonne Drive, 

Tallahassee

Sunday, December 17, 2023 Practice 2:00-3:30pm
5100 Terrebonne Drive, 

Tallahassee

Saturday, January 6, 2024 Practice 11:30 – 1:00 pm
5100 Terrebonne Drive, 

Tallahassee

Saturday, January 13, 2024 Practice 11:30 – 1:00 pm
5100 Terrebonne Drive, 

Tallahassee

Saturday, January 13, 2024 Fees Due 11:30 – 1:00 pm
5100 Terrebonne Drive, 

Tallahassee

Sunday, January 14, 2024 Practice 2:00-3:30pm
5100 Terrebonne Drive, 

Tallahassee

Saturday, January 20, 2024 Practice 11:30 – 1:00 pm
5100 Terrebonne Drive, 

Tallahassee

Sunday, January 21, 2024 Practice 2:00-3:30pm
5100 Terrebonne Drive, 

Tallahassee

Saturday, February 3, 2024 Practice 11:30 – 1:00 pm
5100 Terrebonne Drive, 

Tallahassee

Sunday, February 4, 2024 Practice 2:00-3:30pm
5100 Terrebonne Drive, 

Tallahassee

Saturday, February 10, 2024 Practice 11:30 – 1:00 pm
5100 Terrebonne Drive, 

Tallahassee

Sunday, February 11, 2024 Practice 2:00-3:30pm
5101 Terrebonne Drive, 

Tallahassee

Saturday, February 17, 2024 Tournament TBA Tallahassee, FL 

Sunday, February 18, 2024 Tournament TBA Tallahassee, FL 

Saturday, February 24, 2024 Practice 11:30 – 1:00 pm
5100 Terrebonne Drive, 

Tallahassee

Saturday, March 2, 2024 Tournament TBA Panama City, FL 

Sunday, March 3, 2024 Tournament TBA Panama City, FL 

Saturday, March 9, 2024 Tournament TBA Atlanta, GA

Sunday, March 10, 2024 Tournament TBA Atlanta, GA

Saturday, March 23, 2024 Practice 11:30 – 1:00 pm
5100 Terrebonne Drive, 

Tallahassee

Sunday, March 24, 2024 Practice 2:00-3:30pm
5100 Terrebonne Drive, 

Tallahassee

Saturday, April 6, 2024 Tournament TBA Knoxville, TN

Sunday, April 7, 2024 Tournament TBA Knoxville, TN

Sunday, April 14, 2024 Practice 2:00-3:30pm
5100 Terrebonne Drive, 

Tallahassee

Saturday, April 20, 2024 Tournament TBA Tampa, FL

Sunday, April 21, 2024 Tournament TBA Tampa, FL

Saturday, April 27, 2024 End of the Season Celebration TBA Tallahassee, FL 


